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DALSI Kvizy >

oZiv svoje kvizy

0,7+9,1=

23+88=

45+55=

82+3,7=

1,1+99=

56+38,9 =

33+4,1=

27+18=

6,1+0,3 =

99+7,7=

24+6,1=

7,2+6,5=

4,6+ 4,6 =

38+25=

85+59=

Scitani desetinnych cisel
Jedno desetinné misto
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Scitani desetinnych cCisel
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